HR GREEN, INC.

431 N PHILLIPS AVENUE, SUITE 400
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104

PH: 605-334-4499

BID TABULATION
PROJECT 2018-3, CENTER LAKE SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE 1B
IOWA GREAT LAKES SANITARY DISTRICT, DICKINSON COUNTY, IOWA

2019
Apparent Low

135

HRGreen

Engineer's Opinion

Grundman-Hicks, LLC

John T. Jones Construction Co

Hulstein Excavating Inc.

Rice Lake Construction

OCTOBER 15, 2019 - 1:00 p.m. of Probable Cost Cherokee, IA Fargo, ND Edgerton, MN Deerwood, MN
Item Approx
No. Item Description Unit Qty Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
1 |COMPLETE PROJECT LS 1 $2,153,000.00 $2,153,000] $2,080,000.00 $2,080,000 $2,572,000.00 $2,572,000] $3,700,000.00 $3,700,000] $2,259,300.00 $2,259,300

TOTAL OF ITEM 1  $2,153,000.00

$2,080,000.00

$2,572,000.00

$3,700,000.00

$2,259,300.00
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