HR GREEN, INC.

PH: 605-334-4499

SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104

431 N PHILLIPS AVENUE, SUITE 400

BID TABULATION

PROJECT 2018-3, CENTER LAKE SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE 1B IOWA GREAT LAKES SANITARY DISTRICT, DICKINSON COUNTY, IOWA



Apparent Low

	Apparent Low													
				Engineer's Opinion		Grundman-Hicks, LLC		John T. Jones Construction Co		Hulstein Excavating Inc.		Rice Lake Construction		
OCTOBER 15, 2019 - 1:00 p.m.				of Probable Cost		Cherokee, IA		Fargo, ND		Edgerton, MN		Deerwood, MN		
Iten	1		Approx											
No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	COMPLETE PROJECT	LS	1	\$2,153,000.00	\$2,153,000	\$2,080,000.00	\$2,080,000	\$2,572,000.00	\$2,572,000	\$3,700,000.00	\$3,700,000	\$2,259,300.00	\$2,259,300	
	TO				\$2,153,000.00		\$2,080,000.00		\$2,572,000.00		\$3,700,000.00		\$2,259,300.00	